
FOOTHILLS UCC

MONTHLY UPDATE
DECEMBER 2025



MEETINGS

• STATE UCC – January 13, 10am
NC811 Greensboro Office

• NC811 Board Meeting – January 16, 8:30am
Embassy Suites by Hilton Greensboro Airport

• NCLRPC – January 21, 11am
NC811 Greensboro Office

• UDPRB – January 20, 10am
NC811 Greensboro Office



CALENDAR
NC811 & NCUCC 
event calendars can be 
found on nc811.org or 
the nc811 app



LOCATE REQUESTS

TRANSMISSIONS

COUNTY TICKET VOLUME

TOP 10 CALLERS

DAMAGE INFORMATION

DATA  I N S I G H TS



LOCATE REQUESTS FOR NC
2024 VS 2025
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2025 YTD – 2,610,370
2024 YTD – 2,127,114

+22.7%

-11.3%



TRANSMISSIONS FOR NC
2024 VS 2025
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DAMAGES



942

1117

941

1277

1155
1270

1186
1265

1139

1474

1089

843

1012
925

1298
1391

1209

1513

1678

1302

1642
1583

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec

Damages in North Carolina 2025 vs 2024

2024 2025 Linear (2025)



NC811 EDUCATION TEAM

Ann Rushing
Education Manager

Parrish Riddick
Education Liaison, Piedmont Region

Rory Phipps
Education Liaison, Western Region

Howard Corey
Education Liaison, Eastern Region

Tami Groves
Education Liaison, Southwest Region

Steve Moore
Media Relations Specialist



HAPPY HOLIDAYS! SEE YOU IN 2026.

A copy of this presentation 

will be available at

www.ncucc.org
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